FABORY

Borgveerring type S
Verenstaal grootverpakking

M16

Artikelnummer

Merk
\ / UBB
UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 500
Technische parameters Standaarden
Diameter M16
Voor nom. afm. 16mm
Materiaalsoort Verenstaal
Type nr. S
Info grootverpakking

Technische specificatie

d1(H14)
d2(h14)
h (max.)

S

17
24
2.1
1.2

36396.160.001
500511620923
31161811
8715494177115

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

Technische tekening




